Notowo

Happen
March, 2018 7

Day Date Time Event Description Location
Thu 03/08/2018 07:30 PM KAP Production OUR TOWN Sanctuary
Fri 03/09/2018 07:30 PM KAP Production OUR TOWN Sanctuary
Sat 03/10/2018 07:30 PM KAP Production OUR TOWN Sanctuary
Sun  03/11/2018 UMCOR Special Offering
Easter Flower Orders Due
10:00 AM Prayer Partners Informational Session Donnenwirth Lounge
12:00 PM Prayer Partners Informational Session Donnenwirth Lounge
03:00 PM KAP Production OUR TOWN Sanctuary
Sun  03/18/2018 11:00 AM Chancel Choir and Orchestra - Faure Requiem Sanctuary
FAMILY Art Exhibit Opens Art Gallery
Fri 03/23/2018 06:00 PM Cuisine for a Cause Strongwater Food and Spirits
Sat  03/24/2018 10:00 AM Eggstravaganza Lower Level
07:30 PM Cap Pride Performance 7:30pm Sanctuary
Sun 03/25/2018 11:00 AM Palm Sunday Worship Sanctuary
12:00 PM All Church Lunch Kitchen, Fellowship Hall
Thu 03/29/2018 07:00 PM Holy Thursday Worship Sanctuary
Fri 03/30/2018 07:00 AM Good Friday Tenebrae Service Sanctuary
Sun 04/01/2018 09:00 AM Easter Worship Fellowship Hall
11:00 AM Easter Worship Sanctuary




